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42 Chalk Hill, Watford, WD19 4BX
01923510418Tel:

Browns Confectionery Ltd

CHCELEPHNT

Nellie The Chocolate Elephant

Product Code

Product Description

Product Ingredients May contain: Cereals containing gluten (Wheat, Oats, Barley, Rye); Soya; Milk; Eggs; Sesame; Tree Nuts; Peanuts; Sulphur 

Dioxide

Product Composition

Sephra Milk Belgian Couverture Chocolate : sugar (39.0%); cocoa butter (25.0%); whole milk powder (21.5%); cocoa mass (14.0%); emulsifier: 
soya lecithin (<1%) PME GLAZE SPRAY - ALL: Shellac E904, propellant SILVER LUSTRE SPRAY: [Soya] Propellants: (Butane-E943a, Isobutane-
E943b, Propane-E944), Ethyl alcohol, Colourings: (Iron Oxides–E172, Titanium Dioxide–E171), Flavour

180Shelf Life : (Days) 360Total Pack Weight :

Nutritional Information

Energy Kj

Per 100g Per Pack

Energy Kcal

Protein

Carbohydrate

Of Which Sugars

Fat

Of Which Saturates

Fibre

Sodium

Salt

540.2 1944.8

5.2 18.7

45.2 162.9

48.9 176.1

36.2 130.2

21.7 78.2

2.5 8.8

0.0 0.0

0.2 0.7

Typical Values

2261.0 8139.6

NMES 0.0 0.0

Message 1

Message 2

Ingredients By Weight Grams >2%
Sephra Milk Belgian Couverture Chocolate 340 Y

SILVER LUSTRE SPRAY 10 Y

PME GLAZE SPRAY - ALL 10 Y

ALLERGENS
Soya

Milk
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